30 Temmuz 2020 Persembe

8. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 GUVENDIK(3)

2 VAROL HAN(8)

3 HANDASSA(4)

4 BABANEJDET(1)

5 MEMOCANDIR(7)
6 KUGCUK UCARLIM®6)
7 KIRDEMROGLU(5)
8 YARISAVCISI9)

9 BUYUK YANKI(2)

Yas
3yke

3yae
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yke
3yae

3yke

1.)55.000 £
1)15813 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
YASARCK - DUAYEN

GELIBOLU- ISLAY

UCANBEY - NILSU

TOSUR- NUROZKAN

MNFHAT OGLU - IDAL SULTAN
GOBAKBEY - SEMIDAR
KIRDEMIRKIR - ABBASIYE
UGCANBEY - PARAAVCISI

KILIGBAYLIM- EYLUL

Yaris Sonuglan

Maiden/DHT
2.)22.000 v
2)6.325 %
Siklet Jokey
57 AKURSUN
53 MG.ARSLAN
53 E.CANKAYA
57 V.DEMR
57 S.ERKUS
55 MKKUMBASAR
54 I.KATAR
53 N.DEMR
57 H.CIZIK

Sahip
MUR. AKCA

ALIOKEN

SUP. TOYDEMR
HUS. BECENE
ENV. TOYDEMR
ALI GELIK

SEY. GiziK

KUT. SACAN

HAG. TURAN

57 kg,

3.)11.000 ¢
3)3.163 ¢

Antrendrii
iB.B.OGULLARI

C.AYDOGAN
S.VKAYA
KYILDIZ
S.VKAYA
AE.KARAKURT
S.VKAYA
KMYILDIZ

1.GOMUS

Derece

1.20.19

1.20.64

1.20.67

1.20.78

1.21.52

1.21.59

1.21.66

1.21.83

1.22.70

Ankara Hipdromu (20. Yans Giinii)

1200 Cim
4.)5.500 v
4)1581¢
Gy AGF St Fark
1,75 7 3Boy
7,85 5 Bas
5,80 3 Yarim Boy
13,70 9 45Boy
37,40 1
27,20 2
45,90 4
545 8
7,95 6

GANYAN(3) :1,75 4, IKILi(3/8) 9,00 , SIRALI IKiLi(3/8) :12,45 +, UCLU BAHIS(3/8/4) 8,25 4, PLASE(3) :1,05 +, PLASE(8) :1,20 %, 7. CIFTE(1/3) 3,70 ©

G Cik.
1 Boy

1 Boy

1 Boy

HP

28

14

14



